
SENATOR LYNDON  B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

El Dorado  Motel,  Sacramento,  California The Senator  began  his  day at (place) 

Day Wednesday 

Date 
October 26,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

9:00a  f
10:15a  t
10:30a 
10:45a 
11:15a 
12:15p 
1:30p 
4:45p 
5:00p  t
7:15p 
8:30p 
10:30p 

Miss Kate  (Mrs.  Loney;  LBJ's  first  school  teacher; see  file  on  her) 
Walter (Wash,  DC) 
Miss Kate  (Mrs.  Loney) 
To Studio  KCRA 
Taped television  show  with  Sen  Engle; Gov.  Brown;  Cong.  John  Moss;  Miss  Kate 
Rally on  Capitol  steps  at  Sacramento 
To Spokane,  Wash  -- see  travel activity 
Arrived Desert  Caravan  Inn 
Walter (Wash,  DC) 
To Spokane  Hotel 
Television speech  t o Democratic  Fund  Raising  Dinner  at  Spokane  Hotel 
To Great  Falls,  Montana  -- see  travel activity 
Spent night  at  Rainbow  Hotel;  Great  Falls,  Montana 

Selected name s should  b e underscored. SEE VERSO  FOR  TRAVEL  ACTIVIT Y AND  CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

12. 

7. 1:30p 

10:30p 

Sacramento, Cal 

Spokane, Wash 

electra 

electra 

see list  attached 

see attached  list 

Spokane, Wash  4:30p  met  by  Sen  Magnuson 
& large group 

Great Falls, Mon. ll:30p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 



October 26, 1960 
Sacramento to Spokane 

ROOMS NAME S 

202 

204 
206 
207 

209 

211 

215 
217 

219 
221 

223 
131 

133 
129 
127 
125 
123 
121 
119 
112 
115 
118 

17 
29 
33 
35 
37 Doubl e 
110 
106 

Moyers, William 
Waldron, Bob 
Wiley, Mary M. 
Williams, Helen 
Reedy, George 
Busby, Horace 
Lastelic, Joe 
Watson, Marvin 
Williams, Geraldine 
Thornhill, Ashton 
Duty, George 
Bailey, Mary Love 
Bailey, Bill 
Gibbs, Al 
Muto, Frank 
Watts, Lee 
Davis, Stormy 
Hamilton, Dee 

Woods, Sam 
Shelton, Glen 
Frameson, Mary 
Hanschman, Nancy 
Ferguson, Glen 
Tuck, George 
Blanchard, Bill 
Chapman, Oscar 
Edwards, India 
Gibbons, Lorraine 

Patterson Cre w 
Patterson Cre w 
Patterson Cre w 
Patterson Cre w 
Patterson Cre w 
Patterson Cre w 
Patterson Cre w 


