Day_Wednesday

Date October 26, 1960

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*					
		Lo	ΓD						
1	9:00a	f		Miss Kate (Mrs. Loney; LBJ's first school teacher; see file on her;)					
2	10:15a		t	Walter (Wash, DC).					
3	10:30a			Miss Kate (Mrs. Loney)					
4	10:45a		1	To Studio KCRA					
5	11:15a			Taped television show with Sen Engle; Gov. Brown; Cong. John Moss; Miss Kate					
6	12:15p			Rally on Capitol steps at Sarramento					
7	1:30p]]	To Spokane, Wash see travel activity					
8	4:45p			Arrived Desert Caravan Inn					
9	5:00p		t	Walter (Wash, DC)					
10	7:15p			To Spokane Hotel					
11	8:30p		1 1	Television speech to Democratic Fund Raising Dinner at Spokane Hotel					
12	10:30p			To Great Falls, Montana see travel activity					
13		Spent night at Rainbow Hotel; Great Falls, Montana							
				·					
			1						
			l						
			1		1				

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

TRAVEL ACTIVITY								
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**	
7	1:30p	Sacramento, Cal	electra	see list attached	Spokane, Wash		met by Sen Magnus & large group	
12	10:30p	Spokane, Wash	electra	see attached list	GreatFalls, Mon.	11:30p		
				,				
			5					

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.

Edf 21, 1960 Auramento ta Apokane

ROOMS

RUUMS	NAMES
20 2	Moyers, William
	Waldren, Bob
204	Wiley, Mary Mo
206	Williams, Helen
207	Ready, George
	Busby, Horace
209	Lastlic, Joe
	Watson, Marvin
211	Williams, Geraldine
	Thornhill, Ashton
215	Duty, George
217	Bailey, Mary Love
	Bailey, Bill
219	Gibbs, Al
221	Mutel, Frank
	Watts, Lee
223	Davis, Stormy
131	Hamilton, Des
133	Woods, Sam
129	Shelton, Glen
127	Frameson, Mary
125	Hauchman, Nancy
123	Furguson, Glen
121	Tuck, George
119	Blanchard, Bill
112CHAPMAN	
115	Edwards, India
118	Gibbons, Loraine
*	LLECT-0
17	Patterson Crew
29	Patterson Crew
33 35	Patterson Crew
3 5	Patterson Crew
37 Double	Patterson Crew
110	Patterson Crew
106	Patterson Crew

NAMES